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Grou List 2025Senic
Details of previous post(s) held Details of present post

S.No.

2

Name of the Employee

Pal Singh (SC)

E. Code

1700

Name of post(s)

MTS (GP-1800)

Date of Joining

23-09-1987

Name of Post

MTS (GP-1800)

Date of ioining

23-09-1987 05-01-1968

DoB
Date of

Retirement

31-01-2028

Remarks

3 Mohan Lal I (SC) 1526 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 MTS (Far.) (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 72-07-L967 31.-01,-2027

Hari Prasad (SC) 1603 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 MTS (GP-1800) o4-09-2077 '1.2-07-t970 31-07-2030

5 Devi Prasad L592 Mrs (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 MTS (GP-1800) 01-L2-20I7 05-o2-1,970 28-02-2030

6 Suresh Kumar 1698 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 26-Ot-7972 37-O1,-2032

7 Deep Chand Pandey 1590 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 MTS (GP-1800) 01-01-1994 06-06-1966 30-06-2026

8 Ayodhya Prasad 1580 MTS (cP-1800) 04-01-1995 MTS (GP-1800) 04-01-1995 27-O7-1,972 3r-07-2032
9 Kunwar Singh Ramola 7620 MTS (GP-1800) 01-10-1996 MTS (GP-1800) 0L-10-1996 21-06-1968 30-06-2028

10 Smt. Sawitri Bhatt 1680 MTS (GP-1800) 10-01-1.997 MTS (GP-1800) 10-01-1997 06-01-1967 37-Ot-2027

1.1 Gulab Singh 1601 MTS (GP-1800) 23-08-1.997 MTS (GP-1800) 23-08-1997 L5-06-7977 30-05-2037

L2 Naresh Bhatt 7637 MTs (GP-1800) 10-02-1998 MTS (GP-1800) 1.0-02-1998 o4-12-I977 3L-72-2037

13 Sunil Singh Dhanai 1696 MTS (GP-1800) 11-03-1998 MTs (GP-1800) 11-03-1998 02-06-1975 30-06-2035

74 Harshpal Singh Rana 1.602 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-t999 25-03-1968 31-03-2028

15 Ganesh Singh Bhandari 1598 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-7999 MTS (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 1.5-05-1969 3r-05-2029
16 Alam Singh 757t MTS (GP-1800) t2-02-L999 MTS (GP-1800) L2-02-7999 24-06-1968 30-05-2028

t7 Murlidhar Ghildiyal L634 MTS (GP-1800) 1,2-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 1.2-O2-1999 07-07-t977 31,-07-203t

18 Mohan Lal lll (SC) 163 1 MTS (GP-1800) 72-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-7999 20-05-r.970 31-05-2030

19 Rakesh Kumar Rawat 1548 MTS (GP-1800) 1.2-O2-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 72-02-t999 01-06-1970 31-05-2030

20 Rakesh Prakash Thapliyal 1644 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 Mrs (GP-1800) t2-02-7999 72-07-1973 31-07-2033

2t Mastan Singh Rawat 1630 MTS (GP-1800) t2-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 16-06-1971 30-06-2031

22 Mahipal Singh Rawat 1.626 Mrs (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 MTS (GP-1800) L2-02-7999 t5-o7-7972 37-07-2032

23 Ghananand (SC) 1599 MTS (GP-1800) t2-o2-7999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-O2-7999 05-07-1958 3t-o7-2028

24 Vinod Prasad Nautiyal 7709 MTs (GB-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 72-02-1999 01-01-1973 3t-t2-2032
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25 Sohan Lal (SC) 1691 MTS (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999

26 .laspalSingh Rana 1609 MTS (CP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS {GP-1800) 12-02-1999 31 03'2033

Puran Lal (SC) 1569 MTS (GP 1800) 12,02-1999 Mrs (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 03-08-1968 31-0E-2028

Kam eshwar Prasad 1613 MTs (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 01-05-1974 30-04-2034

29 Ravindra Singh Negi 1658 Mr5 (GP-1800) 12-O2-1999 Mrs (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 o7-o7 -1976 30-05-2036

30 Shispal Singh 1667 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 Mrs (GP-1800) 72-02-7999 20"70-7972 31-10-2032

31 Gajendra tal(SC) 1597 MTS (CP-1800) 72-O2-7999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 16-11-1969 30-11-2029

Jeet Singh Kandari MTS (GP,1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 16-7t-7972 30-71-2032

33 Bha8at Lal (SC) 1585 MTS (GP-1800) L2-02-1999 MTS (GP,1800) 72-02-7999 08-06-1972 30-06-2032

34 Manvendra Singh Dhanai 1529 MTS (GP 1800) 72 02 1999 MTS (GP-1800) 72 02-7999 24-72-7966 37-L2-2026

35 Smt. Shailendri Chamoli 1688 MTS (GP-1800) 72-O2-7999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 18-09-1968 30-09,2028

Anil Nautiyal 157 4 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 15-06-1971 30,06-2031

Om Prakash Negi MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 06-07 -1967

38 Sunil Kumar Dobhal 1695 MTS (GP,1800) 12-02-1999 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 31-05-2032

39 vijay Lal (sc) 7704 MTS (GP,1800) 72-02-7999 MTS {GP-1800) 72-O2-7999 30-06-1973

40 thaktawar Singh Rana 1581 MTS (GP-1800) 12-02 7999 MTS (GP-1800) L2-O2-7999 30-05-1971 31-05-2031

47 Mohan Singh 1633 Mrs (GP-1800) 12-02-1999 MTs {GP-1800) 12-02-1999 22-06-7972 30-06,2032

42 Smt. Gavatri Devi (OBC) 7671- r\4TS (GP-1800) 07-08-1999 t\4T5 (GP-1800) 07-08-1999 11-10-1966 31-10,2026

43 Smt. Pushpa Malasi 1.676 MTS (GP-1800) 15-01-2000 N,lrs (GP-1800) 15-01-2000 01-10-1967 30-09-2027

44 TrivediChandra (SC) 7702 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 70-06-7975 30 06 2035

45 Brijmohan (sc) 1587 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 MTS (CP-1800) 18-04-2000 10-08-1978 31-08-2038

46 Raghubir Singh Negi 1646 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 18-04-2000 18-10-1970 31-10-2030

47 La it Mohan (SC) 1627 18,04,2000 18-04-2000 10-o4-1972 30-04-2032

Ajay Bisht 7570 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2000 10-07-1981 3t-o7 -204t

Smt. Uma Devi 1690 MTS (GP-1800) 24-05-2001 MTS (GP-1800) 24-05-2001 24-7r-!9?3 30-11-2033

50 Vinay Kumar 7707 MTS (GP-1800) 08-11-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 08-11-2003 22-09-7979 30-09-2039

51 Bachan Lal (sc) Mrs (GP-1800) 01-12-20031518 MTS (GP 1800) 01 12-2003 15-05'1967 37-05-2027

52 Mahendra Vidhyarthi (SC) 1624 Mrs (GP-1800) 20-11-2003 Mrs (GP-1800) 20-11-2003 14-10-1969 37-70-2029

53 1594 MTS (GP-1800) 19-11-2003 MlS (GP-1800) 19-11-2003 L1.oT-r973 31-07-2033

54 Ramesh Singh (OBC) 1653 MTS (GP-1800) 20-11-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 20-11-2003 07-07 -1.976 31-07-2036

55 Ravindera Kumar (5C) 1656 MTs (GP-1800) 19,11"2003 MTS (GP-1800) 19'11-2003 01,06-1980 31-05-2040

56 Ashok Kumar (SC) 1577 MTs (CP-1800) 04-12-2003 MTS (GP-1800) o4-L2"2003 10-09-1968 30-09,2028

\
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57 Rajeev Singh (OBC) 1647 MTS (GP-1800) 24-11-2003 MTs (GP-1800) 24-77-2003 13-05-1970 31-05-2030

58 Ranbeer Lal (5C) 1655 MTS (GP-1800) Mrs (GP-1800) 18,11-2003 12,05-1966 31-05-2026

59 lvlohan Singh ll (SC) 1632 MTS (6P-1800) 24-11,2003 MTS (GP-1800) 24-11-2003 37-0A-2026

60 Prem Ballabh (sc) 1640 Mrs (GP-1800) 24-t7-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 24-77-2003 05-04-1976 30-04-2036

61 Devendra Singh (SC) 1591 Mrs (GP-1800) 24-71-2003 MTs (GP'1800) 24-77-2001 29-!2-1979 37 12 2039

62 Kevalanand (sc) 1614 MTS (GP-1800) 21-11-2003 MTS (CP-1800) 21-11-2003 2a 02-2033

63 Manoj Lal (SC) 1628 MTS (GP-1800) 21-71-200f MTS (GP-1800) 27 -L7-2003 77 -02-7977

64 Sanjeet Kumar (SC) 1661 MTS (GP-1800) 01-12-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 01-12-2003 05-05-1977

65 Km Kavita (SC) 7614 25-11-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 25-11-2003 02,08-1980 31-08-2040

66 Km. Asha {SC) 1583 MTS (GP-1800) 09-12,2003 MTS (GP-1800) 09-12-2003 08-12-1976 31-12-2036

67 Km. Deepa (5c) 1615 Mrs (GP-1800) 24-17-2003 MTS (GP-1800) 24-11-2003 15-10-1983 31-10-2043

68 Ealbeer singh Miyan 7542 MTs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-04-1967 30-o4-2027

69 smt. Madhu Bala 1668 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 07-09-1968 30-09-2028

10 Raghubir Singh 1645 MTS (GP-1800) 06,02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 03,11-1968 30-11-2028

17 smt. Sashikala 1681 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS {GP-1800) 06-02-2004 15-01-1969 31-01-2029

72 Durga Prasad Nautiyal 1595 MTs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 09-10-1970 31-10-2030

73 Smt. Rekha Devi 1669 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 76-04-197 t 30-04-2031

74 Subhash Chandra Singh (OBC) 1692 MTS {GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 22-O4-1971 30-04-2031

75 Rakesh Lal(Sc) 1649 MTS (CP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 05-07-1971 31-07-2031

76 Smt. SarojniRawat 1679 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02,2004 MTS (CP-1800) 06-02-2004 20-10-797 2 31-10-2032

Kuldeep Singh Chauhan Mrs (GP-1800) 06 02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 15-07-1973 31,07,2033

Ramesh Khatri 1654 Mrs (GP,1800) MTS (GP,1800) 06-02-2004 10-10-1973 31'10,2033

79 Smt. Chaita Devi 1685 Mrs (GP-1800) 05-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06 02 2004 07-72-7973 30-11-2033

80 Dhurav Sihgh 1593 MTs {GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 07'o3 797 4 31-03-2034

81 Mahadev Prasad Nautiyal 1623 MTs {GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 15-08-1974 31-08-2034

82 Girish Chandra 1600 MTs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTs (GP-1800) 06-02,2004 10-04-1975 30 04-2035

83 KamalSingh Bisht 06-02-2004 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 18-01-1976 31-01-2036

84 Anand Singh Miyan 1572 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02,2004 MTS (GP-1809) 06-02-2004 70-72-7976 37-72-2036

85 Smt. Vijay Laxmi 1616 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02,2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06-07-2004 70 09-7977 30-09-2037

86 Vinod Singh Kathait 77 70 MTS (6P-1800) 06-02 2004 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 10-03-1978 31,03 2038

87 Baldev Singh Nijwala 1583 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 06-02-2004 07 -06-1.979 30-06-2039
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88 1618 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 06-o2-2004 25-07 -7979 31-07-2039

89 Sukhdev Singh 1694 Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 06-02-2004 37-07 -2040

90 Ramesh chandra 1551 MTS (GP-1800) Mrs (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 2S-12,1980 37-12-2040

91 Sanjeet Singh t662 MTS (GP,1800) 06-02-2004 MT5 (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 70-07 -1982 37-07 -2042

92 Vijay Prasad Godiyal 1705 MTS (GP-1800) MTS (GP-1800) 06,02-2004 13-06-1983 30-06-2043

93 Sukesh Singh Chauhan (OBC) 1693 MTS (GP-1800) 06-02-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 06,02-2004 20-01-1984 31-01-2044

94 Smt. Nirmala Devi 1675 MTS (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 MTs {GP-1800) 31-07 -7004 13-01-1967 37-07-2027

95 Smt. Rameshwari Devi 1617 Mrs (GP-1800) 37-01-2004 MTS (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 15-06-1968 30-06,2028

96 Smt. Raji Devi 1564 MTs (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 Mrs (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 07-06-1971 30-06-2031

97 AnilSingh L575 MTS (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 Mrs (GP-1800) 31-07-2004 30-08-1977 31-08-2037

98 Smt. RoshniDevi 1677 MTS (GP-1800) 03-08-2005 03-08-2005 18,11-1968 30-11-2028

99 Smt. Sushma Devi 7774 MTS (GP,1800) 07-09-2005 07-09-2005 31-01-1968 31-01-2028

100 Smt. Kabootri Devi (SC) MTS (GP-1800) 03-07-2006 03,07-2006 04-01,1970 31-01-2030

101 smt. Bhagwani Devi Rawat 7773 MTS (GP-1800) 08-11-2006 MTS {GP-1800} 08-11-2006 25-t2-1969 37-72-2029

ro2 Smt. Sarojni Devi Chauhan 17 16 MTs (GP-1800) 1A-O4-2007 MTS (GP-1800) 18-04-2007 1L-O5-2042

103 Raje Sineh Ne8i 1774 Mrs (GP-1800) 30-05-2007 MTS (GP 1800) 30-05-2007 20-10-1975 31-10-2035

104 Amit Kumar (SC) 7521 26-01-2011 MTS (GP-1800) 26 07-2017 23-O2-1991 28-02-2051

smt. Parvati (SC) 77 45 MTS (GP-1800) 04-72-201.2 MTS (GP-1800) 04-12'2072 16-08-1980 31-08-2040

106 Smt. Neelam (5C) 17 46 MTS (GP-1800) 01-03-2013 MTS (GP-1800) 01-03-2013 25-05-1984 31-05-2044

107 Vikash lvlohan (SC) MTS (GP'1800) 01-03-2013 MTS {GP-1800) 01 03 2013 12-08-1992 31-08-2052

108 lshwar SinBh t74a MTs (GP-1800) 01,03-2013 MTS {GP-1800) 01-03-2013 20-06-1994 30-06-2054

109 Jayveer Kumar (SC) L7 49 MTS (GP-1800) 01,03,2013 N,4TS (GP-1800) 01-03-2013 20-06-1994 30-06,2054

110 Smt.lyoti 1750 MTS (GP-1800) 15-01-2015 MTS (GP-1800) 15-01-2015 01-07-1995 30,06,2055

111 Ajay Chandola 1751 MTS (GP,1800) 23-09-2016 MTS (GP-1800) 23-09-2076 24-03-1994 31-03-2054

1,12 5mt. Poonam Rawat 1751 MTs (GP,1800) 23-09-2016 tab Bearer (GP-1800) 23 09-2016 20'08-1992 31-08-2052

113 Smt. Anjali Anthwal 7754 MTS (GP-1800) 24-09-2076 MTS {GP-1800) 24-09-2076 o2-o1-1992 3L-01-2052

774 Ankit Rawat 7755 Mrs (GP-1800) 24-O9-2016 MTS (GP-1800) 24-09-2015 02-05-1992 30 06 2052

115 Smt. Rekha Tomar 1756 MTS (GP-1800) 24-O9'2016 tvrTs (GP-1800) 24-09-2076 01-07,1966 30-06-2026

116 Ajay singh 1758 MTS (GP-1800) o!-o4-2017 MTS (GP-1800) 03-o4-2077 02-03,1999 31-03-2059

+
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